Red: +12v Power
Black: Ground
White: Warning Away Trigger

OUTPUT:
Adjust VR to adjust the detection range from 1.6 ft-32.8 ft. When triggered, the LED will be ON
and the white wire will output a one second signal.

LED Indicator:
Red LED constantly on: System in 17 second power up

Red LED on: Interior Zone Trigger

BID™ - Boat Intrusion Detection
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Sensitivity
Min O VR
1/3 Turn 90 VR

2/3 Turn 180

Max 270

(512) 301-0303 - www.poplocks.com

Range of
Detection

1.6 ft

19.7 ft

27.8 ft

32.8 ft
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